SL     ProductName                                                                                              Unit  Quantity   Unit price           Total price
1         Cable Ladder                                                                                                             Ft           150.00              261.36             39,204.00

: Thirty-Nine Thousand Two Hundred  Four  Only.
Taka

Sub Total :               39,204.00

Grand Total :              39,204.00.I--F-i----
I;:efmm:sls,.o:::a,w-o£,N.B       : Prices included VAT & Tax. Cost of additional materials required durinFthe `commissioning

to be borne by you.  price is Including VAT & AIT